RE
    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1457
Table-of-ContentsWebRegistration
 High-Precision Brix Refractometers
Units feature automatic temperature compensation—
no correction tables or temperature measurement required

automatic temperature
compensation.
Specifications & Ordering Information
Sample volume: 100 µL
Output: RS-232 (two 9-pin serial ports)
Display
Digital models: five-digit LED
High-precision models: six-digit LED
Dimensions
Models 81001-10: -15; 6"W x 14"H x 101⁄2"D
Models 81001-20, -25: 6"W x 133⁄4"H x 101⁄2"D
Accessories
KH-21081-30 Collect/W™ Windows® 95 communication software for refractometer models 81001-10 and -15 only, 31⁄2" disk.
Use with 286 computer or better running DOS 3.0 or later, and EGA graphics or better. Requires 640 KB RAM
KH-81001-50 Replacement lamp. Pack of 3
KH-81001-70 Replacement test glass
KH-81001-60 Replacement standard solution for models 81001-10 and -15; 7 mL of 1-bromonaphthalene
 Catalog number Ranges Resolution Accuracy ATC Power Price
Digital refractometers
KH-81001-10 0.0 to 85.0% Brix
1.3200 to 1.7000 RI Up to 0.0001 ± 0.1% Brix
± 0.0001 RI
59 to 122°F (15 to 50°C);
±0.1°C accuracy
115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
KH-81001-15 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
High-precision digital refractometers with automatic light transmittance
KH-81001-20 0.0 to 95.0% Brix
1.3000 to 1.7000 RI Up to 0.00001 ±0.03% Brix
±0.00005 RI
50 to 176°F (10 to 80°C);
±0.01°C accuracy
115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
KH-81001-25 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Refractive Index Standard Solution Sets
 Calibrate your refractometer with these NIST-traceable standard solution sets. Each set
includes solutions in 0.25 oz (7.4 mL) glass bottles (see table for number of liquids), plastic
screw cap, and glass applicator rod. All solutions are standardized at 25°C.